ATMOS ENERGY CORPORATION, MiD-TEX DIVISION
MANAGER OF PUBLIC AFFAIRS TEAM

Larry Ball, Larry.Ball@atmosenergy.com
o Territories: Angus, Athens, Barry, Blooming Grove, Brownsboro, Buffalo, Canton, Chandler,
Corsicana, Edom, Emhouse, Eustace, Fairfield, Frankston, Frost, Goodlow, Kemp, Kerens,
Lakeport, Longview, Mabank, Malakoff, Murchison, New Chapel Hill, Oakwood, Palestine, Powell,
Poynor, Retreat, Richland, Star Harbor, Streetman, Trinidad, Tyler, Whitehouse, Wortham, Ben
Wheeler, Cayuga, Chapel Hill, Church Hill, Crescent Heights, Reese, Rolling Meadows, and
Sabine

Kelly Biegler, Kelly.Biegler@atmosenergy.com
o Territories: Alvarado, Arlington, Bedford, Burleson, Cleburne, Colleyville, Coyote Flats,
Dalworthington Gardens, DFW Airport, Euless, Grand Prairie, Grandview, Grapevine, Hurst, Irving,
Joshua, Keene, Keller, Kennedale, Lillian, Mansfield, Pantego, Rendon, Rio Vista, Southlake, and
Westlake

Tammie Bowman, Tammie.Bowman@atmosenergy.com
e Territories: Abbott, Bellmead, Belton, Beverly Hills, Blum, Bruceville-Eddy, Clifton, Coolidge,
Copperas Cove, Covington, Crawford, Dawson, Gatesville, Harker Heights, Hewitt, Hillsboro,
Hubbard, Itasca, Killeen, Lacy-Lakeview, Little River Academy, Lorena, Malone, Mcgregor,
Meridian, Milford, Moody, Nolanville, Oglesby, Penelope, Robinson, Ross, South Mountain,
Tehuacana, Temple, Troy, Valley Mills, Waco, West, Whitney, and Woodway

Beth Dattomo, Elizabeth.Dattomo@atmosenergy.com
o Territories: Alba, Annona, Avery, Blossom, Bogata, Caddo Mills, Campbell, Celeste, Clarksville,
Commerce, Como, Cooper, Cumby, Deport, Detroit, Emory, Greenville, Lone Oak, Paris, Pecan
Gap, Point, Princeton, Quinlan, Quitman, Reno, Roxton, Sulphur Springs, Sun Valley, Toco, Wolfe
City, Yantis, Arthur City, Bagwell, Brashear, Brookston, Enloe, Fairlie, Fulbright, Hagensport,
Johntown, Petty, Pickton, Powderly, Saltillo, and Weaver

Susan Harris, Susan.Harris@atmosenergy.com
o Territories: Dallas, Highland Park, Mesquite, Sunnyvale, and Univeristy Park

Randy Hartford, Randy.Hartford@atmosenergy.com
e Territories: Austin, Bandera, Bartlett, Bertram, Burnet, Cedar Park, Fredericksburg, Georgetown,
Granger, Holland, Hutto, Kerrville, Lampasas, Leander, Llano, Lometa, Manor, Marble Falls,
Pflugerville, Round Rock, San Saba, Taylor, Thorndale, and Thrall

Al Hernandez, Alfonso.Hernandez@atmosenergy.com
o Territories: Alma, Balch Springs, Bardwell, Cedar Hill, Cockrell Hill, Crandall, Desoto, Duncanville,
Ennis, Ferris, Garrett, Glenn Heights, Hutchins, Italy, Kaufman, Lancaster, Maypearl, Midlothian,
Oak Leaf, Ovilla, Palmer, Pecan Hill, Post Oak Bend, Red Oal, Scurry, Seagoville, Talty, Venus,
Waxahachie, Wilmer, Avalon, and Forreston
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Eva Hummel, Eva.Hummel@atmosenergy.com
o Territories: Fate, Forney, Garland, Heath, Josephine, Lavon, Mclendon-Chisholm, Mobile City,
Nevada, Rockwall, Rowlett, Royse City, Sachse, Terrell, and Wylie

John Manganilla, John.Manganilla@atmosenergy.com
e Territories: Allen, Argyle, Aubrey, Celina, Corinth, Cross Roads, Denton, Fairview, Frisco, Hickory
Creek, Krum, Lake Dallas, Little Elm, Mckinney, Oak Point, Parker, Pilot Point, Ponder, Prosper,
Sanger, and Shady Shores

Shaun Martin, Shaun.Martin@atmosenergy.com
e Territories: Abilene, Albany, Anson, Baird, Benjamin, Buffalo Gap, Clyde, Colorado City, Goree,
Hamlin, Haskell, Hawley, Impact, Knox City, Lawn, Loraine, Lueders, Merkel, Moran, Munday,
Novice, O'brien, Putnam, Roby, Rochester, Roscoe, Rotan, Rule, Seymour, Snyder, Stamford,
Sweetwater, Throckmorton, Trent, Tuscola, Tye, and Wienert

Shelly New, Shelley.Burnett@atmosenergy.com & Rochel Ditmore, Rochel.Ditmore@atmosenergy.com
o Territories: Ballinger, Bangs, Blackwell, Blanket, Brazos Bend, Bronte, Brownwood, Carbon, Cisco,
Coleman, Comanche, Deleon, Dublin, Early, Eastland, Evant, Glen Rose, Goldthwaite, Gordon,
Gorman, Granbury, Gustine, Hamilton, Hico, Iredell, Lipan, Miles, Morgan, Ranger, Robert Lee,
San Angelo, Santa Anna, Stephenville, Strawn, Walnut Springs, Winters, Carlsbad, Christoval,
Desdemona, Fairy, Loftin, Mambrino, May, Olden, Pottsville, Rowena, Santo, Star, Talpa, Tolar,
Valera, and Wingate

Jan Rugg, Jan.Rugg@atmosenergy.com
o Territories: Addison, Bartonville, Carrollton, Coppell, Copper Canyon , Double Oak , Draper ,
Farmers Branch , Flower Mound , Hebron , Highland Village, Justin, Lewisville, Parker, Plano,
Northlake, Richardson , Roanoke, and The Colony

Randy West, Randy.West@atmosenergy.com
o Territories: Alvord, Archer City, Aurora, Bellevue, Bowie, Boyd, Bridgeport, Burkburnett, Byers,
Cashion Community, Chico, Childress, Chillicothe, Decatur, Electra, Henrietta, Holliday, lowa Park,
Megargel, Millsap, Newark, Newcastle, Nocona, Olney, Paradise, Petrolia, Pleasant Valley,
Quanah, Reno (Parker County), Rhome, Runaway Bay, Saint Jo, Sanctuary, Springtown, Vernon,
Wichita Falls, Carey, Goodlett, Harrold, Horseshoe, Jean, Kamay, Kirkland, Montague, Odell,
Oklaunion, Pecan Way, Sunset, and Tell

Darwin Winfield, Darwin.Winfield@atmosenergy.com
e Territories: Haslet, Saginaw, Watauga, North Richland Hills, Richland Hills, Blue Mound, Sansom
Park, Haltom City, Azle, Lake Worth, Lakeside, River Oaks, Westworth Village, Westover Hills,
White Settlement, Fort Worth, Benbrook, Edgecliff Village, Forest Hill, Everman, Crowley, and
Godley
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